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1° 2 Andrea Bollini Borbo�a racing ABR 1.2 SILVER 14 16 12 16 14 18 14 18 12 20 14 14 182
2° 8 Marco Brambilla Bray Hill Racing Marabo�o 1.2 SILVER NP NP 18 20 20 20 20 16 20 NC 20 20 174 8 8

3° 27 Filippo Salerni Marabo�o 1,0 SILVER 18 18 16 12 18 18 20 16 18 154 20 28

4° 71 Alessandro Vanni Cavallini 1,0 SILVER 16 20 14 18 16 18 NC 18 120 34 62

5° 30 Fabio Ricci Cavallini racing Cavallini 1.2 SILVER 14 11 14 16 16 16 18 105 15 77

6° 4 Massimo Visani Iamone corse Fiorillo 1.2 SILVER 20 12 20 R 52 53 130

7° Moreno Besana 1.2 SILVER 12 14 11 14 51 1 131

8° 12 Ma�eo Spinella Reggiani 1.2 SILVER 14 16 16 46 5 136

9° 15 Piercarlo Ceru� 1,0 SILVER 12 NP 12 34 170

10° 47 Paolo Moscardini 1.2 SILVER 10 NC 10 2 172
NP : NON PRESENTE - R : RITIRATO - SQ : SQUALIFICATO - NC : NON CLASSIFICATO

Formula Class Junior Italia - TROFEO SANDRO CORSINI


